
Lovely FREE FONTS for your next party invites!

Yellow Butterflies https://www.dafont.com/mf-yellow-butterflies.font
Luna https://www.dafont.com/luna2.font
Sunday http://www.fontfabric.com/sunday-font/
Symphony https://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=symphony+script
Ballerina https://www.1001freefonts.com/ballerina_script.font
Nickainley http://www.fontfabric.com/nickainley-free-font/
Campton http://www.fontfabric.com/campton-free-font/
Shoreline https://www.dafont.com/shorelines-script.font
Magnolia Sky https://www.dafont.com/magnolia-sky.font
Frontage Outline https://type.is/free-font-frontage-outline/
Innuendo https://www.dafont.com/dk-innuendo.font
Museo Slab https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/museo-slab
All Things New https://www.dafont.com/kg-all-things-new.font
High Tide http://www.fontfabric.com/high-tide-free-fonts/
Angel Face https://www.dafont.com/angelface.font
Bakery https://www.dafont.com/it/
LillyBelle https://www.dafont.com/lillybelle.font
Summer http://www.fontfabric.com/summer-font/
Prata https://www.1001freefonts.com/prata.font
Bromello https://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=bromello
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